

Weekly List: 15
Court No.: 12
Item No.: 78

**SECTION-III-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2504 OF 2005

M/S. SOMAIYA ORGANICS (INDIA) LTD.

...APPELLANT

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that there are three respondents and are represented through Counsel.
Service is complete.

The matter above-mentioned is listed before Hon'ble Court with this report.

DATED THIS THE 27TH DAY OF APRIL, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Advocate

Mr. R. P. Mehrotra, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR