

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2504/2005

M/S. SOMAIYA ORGANICS (INDIA) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 07/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aurohi Bhalla,Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List before the Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice  
Rohinton Fali Nariman is not a Member.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)  
COURT MASTER